Petri
Dishes
Petri Dishes
Ideal for culture micro - organisms on media.
Manufactured from virgin Polystyrene assuring confidence
to every dish.
Management System EN ISO13485 with SOPs and
100,000grade clean-room guarantee quality.

transformation zone at the same time.
Hand break point
49100L
49101L
49100B
49101B
49104B
49105B
49102A
49102B
49103A
49103B
Cat. No. Description Shaft Color Overall Length Packaging Option Inner Pack Qty Case Qty Sterility
49100L Cervical Brush,Broom-Head lavender 200mm Heat Sealed Bag 100 1000 EO
49101L Cervical Brush,Broom-Head lavender 200mm Peel Pouch 1 1000 EO
49100B Cervical Brush,Broom-Head Blue 200mm Heat Sealed Bag 100 1000 EO
49101B Cervical Brush,Broom-Head Blue 200mm Peel Pouch 1 1000 EO
49102A Iron Cervical Brush,No Round Dot White 180mm Heat Sealed Bag 100 1000 EO
49102B Iron Cervical Brush,No Round Dot White 180mm Peel Pouch 1 1000 EO
49103A Iron Cervical Brush,with Round
Dot
White 200mm Heat Sealed Bag 100 1000 EO
49103B Iron Cervical Brush,with Round
Dot
White 200mm Peel Pouch 1 1000 EO
49104B Cervical Brush,Broom-Head Blue 200mm Heat Sealed Bag 100 1000 EO
49105B Cervical Brush,Broom-Head Blue 200mm Peel Pouch 1 1000 EO
Container without Preservative Liquid, Labelled
Unique designed polyethylene container used for sample collection and transportation.
Comes in potion pre -filled preservative liquid or no liquid.
The cap of the container must be tight closely to prevent leakage.

25x75mm microscope slides.
The 100place box available in Hinged nickel-plated clasp
and Slip on cover.
Available in 5 colors coded boxes making the boxes easy to
identify.
Stackable.
Storage Boxes for Slides, Secured
Slip - on Cover, Suitable for 25.4 X76.2mm ( 1'' x 3'') Slides,
12place
Individually Packaged, 200 per
case. Material: ABS
Box measurement: 80 x 54 x 33mm(L x W x H)
Storage Boxes for Slide Microscope ,12place
Storage Boxes for Slide Microscope
Color White Red Blue Green Yellow Gray
Cat.No. 92101W 92101R 92101B 92101GN 92101Y 92101GY
Storage Boxes for Slide Microscope ,25place
Storage Boxes for Slides, Secured
Slip - on Cover, Suitable for 25.4 X76.2mm ( 1'' x 3'') Slides, 25place
Individually Packaged, 100 per
case. Material: ABS
Box measurement: 81 x 100 x 33mm(L x W x H)
Color White Red Blue Green Yellow Gray
Cat.No. 92102W 92102R 92102B 92102GN 92102Y 92102GY
Storage Boxes for Slide Microscope ,50place
Storage Boxes for Slides, Secured
Slip - on Cover, Suitable for 25.4 X76.2mm ( 1'' x 3'') Slides, 50place
Individually Packaged, 100 per
case. Material: ABS
Box measurement: 199 x 95 x 33mm(L x W x H)
Color White Red Blue Green Yellow Gray
Cat.No. 92103W 92103R 92103B 92103GN 92103Y 92103GY
Storage Boxes for Slide Microscope ,Slip-on, 100place
Storage Boxes for Slides, Secured
Slip - on Cover, Suitable for 25.4 X76.2mm ( 1'' x 3'') Slides, 100place
Individually Packaged, 50 per
case. Material: ABS
Box measurement: 199 x 170 x 33mm(L x W x H)
Color White Red Blue Green Yellow Gray
Cat.No. 92104W 92104R 92104B 92104GN 92104Y 92104GY
Slide Mailer, Plastic
Storage Boxes for Slide Microscope ,Hinge Pin, 100place
Storage Boxes for Slides, Secured
Nickel-Plated Clasp and Hinge Pin Suitable for 25.4 X76.2mm ( 1'' x 3'') Slides, 100place
Individually Packaged, 50 per
case. Material: ABS.
Box measurement: 208 x 175 x 33mm (L x W x H)
Color White Red Blue Yellow Black
Cat.No. 92114W 92114R 92114B 92114Y 92114GY
Slide Mailer, Plastic
Made from polypropylene, opaque, break-resistant.
These mailers are ideal for store slides long term.
Handy, convenient and economical.